MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE TRAP LEAGUE RESULTS FOR 8-17-23

TEAM RESULTS

(WHITE Div.)
TEAM NAME SCORE SCORE
GLOBAL VIEW CAPITAL 1169 VS  WIGGLY FIELD 117.4
HAMMER DOWN #1 120.4 VS  BESTE FUNERAL HOME 117.1
LANG MINI #2 1132 VS  CHARLIES HARDWARE 113.7
SCARED HITLESS 1155 VS  TACO JOHN'S 115.2

TEAM NAME

TEAM STANDINGS

TACO JOHN'S

WIGGLY FIELD
HAMMER DOWN #1
BESTE FUNERAL HOME
GLOBAL VIEW CAPITAL
SCARED HITLESS
LANG MINI #2
CHARLIES HARDWARE

(WHITE Div.)

RECORD

12-4-0
11-5-0
10-6-0
9-7-0
8-8-0
6-10-0
4-12-0
3-13-0



MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE TRAP LEAGUE RESULTS FOR 8-17-23

TEAM RESULTS

(BLUE Div.)
TEAM NAME SCORE SCORE
PGA 0 VS BADCOMPANY 114.5
GREENHECK 70.3 VS HAMMER DOWN #2 117.9
LACROSSE SEED 1135 VS LANG MINI #1 92.7
NO FLY ZONE 118.4 VS JK BULLDOZING 111.7
T.R.W. 116.3 VS UNITED RENTAL 91.7
JUNIOR TEAM 48.7 VS FIELD OF FLOWERS 68.1

TEAM STANDINGS

(BLUE Div.)
TEAM NAME RECORD
HAMMER DOWN #2 12-4-0
JK BULLDOZING 10-6-0
NO FLY ZONE 10-6-0
T.R.W. 10-6-0
LACROSSE SEED 9-7-0
PGA 8-8-0
UNITED RENTAL 6-10-0
LANG MINI #1 6-10-0
GREENHECK 6-10-0
BAD COMPANY 7-9-0
FIELD OF FLOWERS 7-9-0

JUNIOR TEAM 5-11-0



