MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE TRAP LEAGUE RESULTS FOR 8-17-23

TEAM RESULTS

(WHITE Div.)

TEAM NAME	SCORE			SCORE
GLOBAL VIEW CAPITAL	116.9 V	/S	WIGGLY FIELD	117.4
HAMMER DOWN #1	120.4 V	/S	BESTE FUNERAL HOME	117.1
LANG MINI #2	113.2 V	/S	CHARLIES HARDWARE	113.7
SCARED HITLESS	115.5 V	/S	TACO JOHN'S	115.2

TEAM STANDINGS

(WHITE Div.)

TEAM NAME	RECORD
TACO JOHN'S	12-4-0
WIGGLY FIELD	11-5-0
HAMMER DOWN #1	10-6-0
BESTE FUNERAL HOME	9-7-0
GLOBAL VIEW CAPITAL	8-8-0
SCARED HITLESS	6-10-0
LANG MINI #2	4-12-0
CHARLIES HARDWARE	3-13-0

MOSINEE SPORTSMEN'S ALLIANCE TRAP LEAGUE RESULTS FOR 8-17-23

TEAM RESULTS

(BLUE Div.)

TEAM NAME	SCORE			SCORE
PGA	0	VS	BAD COMPANY	114.5
GREENHECK	70.3	VS	HAMMER DOWN #2	117.9
LACROSSE SEED	113.5	VS	LANG MINI #1	92.7
NO FLY ZONE	118.4	VS	JK BULLDOZING	111.7
T.R.W.	116.3	VS	UNITED RENTAL	91.7
JUNIOR TEAM	48.7	VS	FIELD OF FLOWERS	68.1

TEAM STANDINGS

(BLUE Div.)

TEAM NAME	RECORD	
HAMMER DOWN #2	12-4-0	
JK BULLDOZING	10-6-0	
NO FLY ZONE	10-6-0	
T.R.W.	10-6-0	
LACROSSE SEED	9-7-0	
PGA	8-8-0	
UNITED RENTAL	6-10-0	
LANG MINI #1	6-10-0	
GREENHECK	6-10-0	
BAD COMPANY	7-9-0	
FIELD OF FLOWERS	7-9-0	
JUNIOR TEAM	5-11-0	